(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Prashant Verma Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1317 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 13 Aug 1989 Application Received | 12-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113884 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 18-08-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | ORANGE

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Ex-Employee Verification Team 14-05-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Ex-Employment Verification Team 09-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 13-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Upendra Singh - Police Constable 14-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 13-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 14-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 20-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 14-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 13-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Unable To Verify NIL ORANGE

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Accenture Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Accenture Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Prashant Verma

Prashant Verma

Emp Code: 11463843 11463843

From: 28-09-2017 28-09-2017

To: 21-04-2022 21-04-2022

Designation: Customer Service Analyst Customer Service Analyst
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Career Interest

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Ex-Employee Verification
Team - Accenture Solutions Pvt. Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ex-Employee Verification Team

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

1 T a2 1106 Bid

India.ExEmp.Verify <India.ExEmp.Verify@accenture.com=>

Ex-Employee Verification - ex-employment@goldguestglobal.in

ex-employmentagoidnuestgiohal in

Hi,

Flease find below the details of the employee as per our records:

11463843 | Prashant Verma | 28 Sep 17 21 Apr22 11 - Subject Matter expert|Customer Service Analy - Career Interest

If infarmation is not provided for any employee in the above table, then it may be due to occurrence of one or mare of the following scenarios..,

- Letter of Authorization (LOA) signed by employee is not received
* Solution: Please resend your request with Letter of Autherization (LOA) signed by employee, authorizing us to share his/her details with you

- Employee 1D is not received / Incorrect Employee 1D received
* Solution: Please resend your request with accurate 8 digits employee's Accenture employee 1D

- Request received directly from employee, instead of employer or verification agency
* Solution: Please route your request through your current employer

Please ignore these instructions if you have received information regarding all the employee(s) listed above.
**Please note, we do not provide any other details apart from what is given in the above table,

Escalation Matrix

dhiraj.a.singh@accenture.com - 2 Working Day.- Final Escalation.

Regards,
Accenture Solutions Pvt. Ltd
Ex-Employee Venfication Team
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Annexure 1 (b)

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobalin>

Eu-Elnphyn‘lznt. verification for Prashant Verma (2)- GQ-AMRSN-1317 - Accenture Salutions Private Limited

To ik Exberg. Ve sy

e layakumal Vel - Gololuest Globel'! evadpoliquesiGgmad.com

T £ won-Prashant Vermapdd (256 £8

1Dear SirfMadam
Warm Greetings from GolkdGuest Globalil

We are an Employee Background Verfication Orgenston. We have been suthomzed to conduct Ex-Employment Yerfication an behall of an chert amganization of your former Employee Prashant Verma for emplopment purposes

Following ane the detads provided by the canddate to an organgation, whech we wiukl request you to please venlfy the detals with your comments in the HRMWerifier Inputs column,

Client Name: Rainbow Hesipial
Employee code: 11453843
Candidate’s Partioulars (Please webstantiate here}

tmnfnm Agtenbuie Salutins Private Limted

Candidate Name Praakant Verma

Fram [(w1g ol kening) 00 2ifeptembar 2017

T [ Date of M.I'Mw 21 Apail 0022

Desgnation (A1 the time of lkeaving the comgany]: Customer Servioe Anays1

Employee Code/iDiNG 11563843

Salawy fETC: Plisis Previde

W this poskion: Permarenty Te mporary fConiraciual Flease Provide

Superduon’s Nieme Plesie Prondi

Mwasan lof Larvng Pl Prevvidh

Poghirar ERgibiity [ "MO* kindly confirm the reason)

[Phrase 18 in Ehe rebevant dormation]

Exit formaitie s complesed: {res'Noj

[Please 18 in the relesant mformation)

m&wﬂhmuu&ndhhvﬂhmrlﬂmﬂnmmhﬁum? Phedis Previds

Ay Inbegrity / Dsciplinary lsaue during the: employment tenure? (i

“Yes™ Pliase daplain brie iy Plieade xplain/ooenment b iy
Arry M chon o Fund ¥[8 =¥es™ Please explain briedly] Plestr explain/oomment briofly
DATA — BREACH o anvy kind

Aury Impartant Paind Apart o the Al i rellevant inmaking right

hiring decitlam, Please bets s kniw:

Wenled By | M, Contan Kumber & Please Provide
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

KPMG India Services LLP

KPMG India Services LLP

Name Of The Candidate:

Prashant Verma

Prashant Verma

Emp Code: 116366 116366
From: 25-04-2022 25-04-2022
To: 16-02-2024 16-02-2024
Designation: Team Leader Team Leader
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Ex-Employment Verification
Team - KPMG India Services LLP, found the employment as genuine. Hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ex-Employment Verification Team

Report Verified Date:

09-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Mon 18-Aug-25 1:05 PM

IN-FM KPMG Ex-employee verification <in-fmkpmgexempver@kpmg.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Prashant Verma (1)- GQ-AMRSN-1317- KPMG India Services LLP

To Akshatha

jay@goldquestglobal.ir

Dear team.

Please find the details below:

Employee

Nualics: Employee Name Designation ; Current Status

116366 Verma, Prashant Team Leader 25-Apr-22 16-Fab-24 FF5 COMPLETED

Regards,
Ex-Employment Verification Team
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Annexure 2 (b)

Wed 0% dul-25 10:46 Pr

IN-FM KPMG Ex-employee verification <in-fmkpmgexempver@kpmg.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Prashant Verma (1)- GQ-AMRSN-1317- KPMG India Services LLP

iicshaths

Jayakumar Vs - CED'
HR/Verifier Inpuis

Candidate’s Particulars {Please substantiate here)

Company Name KPMG India Services LLP

Candidate Name Prashant Verma

From (Date of Joining) 00 25 April 2022

To (Date of Exit/ Relisving) 16 February 2024

Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Team Leader

Emploves Code/ TD/No 116366

Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent Temporary/Contractual Please Provide

Supervisor’s Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason) (Please fill i the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (YesNo) {Please fill in the relevant mformation)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document iz authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explaim/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Flease explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Prashant Verma

Prashant Verma

Enroll No: 09-1-16-035007 09-1-16-035007
Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts
Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2014 2014

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Online Database - University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

University of Delhi

Examination Year 2014

Statement of Marks

Exam Roll No ; 2259753 Course : B.A. (Frogramme)
SOL Roll No : 05-1-16-035007 Student Name : FRASHANT YVERMA
Part : M Father's Mame : BRIJESH VERMA
College Name ! School of Open Learning Date of Printing: 13-May-2025
TH Max PR Max
SiNo Paper Code Paper Name Part TH Marks Marks PR Marks R ::;
1 Clig EDUCATION 3 36" 100 P
2 Cl11%9 |EMGLI5H—A 3 63" 10 F
3 C155 IMATHEMATICS 3 36 100 P
4 CB13 WOLUNTARY ORCANIZATIONS 3 36" 100 F
Part Total Obtalned Marks Max Total Marks Result
1 167 400 |PA55-ED
2 153 400 |passeD
3 171 400 |PASSED
Resukh Marks Obtained Max Marks Division
Course Completed | 491 | 1200 THIRD DIVISION

Abbreviations: RL: Result will be declared later, If Necessary; ER: Essential Repeat; Imp: Improvement; TH: Theory; PR: Practical; lA: Internal
Assessment; P: Passed in paper; A: Absent; F: Failed in Paper; F-TH: Failed in theory; F-PR: Failed in Practical; *: Already Pass

Note:

1. Those who have ER in any paper/Subject are not eligible for the degree. They have to appear in ER as per span period.

2. This is web-based statement of marks and is valid for all official purpose. Students are also advised to get this statement of marks duly
authenticated by the Executive Director, 50L. DU, If needed

o

[Frof. Gurpreat Singh Tuteja)
Controller of Examination

Dean Examination

Date of Result Declaration: 20-0CT-14

Passing Criterla of a Paper (All conditional are necessary)

(i) 40% in TH (i) 40% in PR (Wherever applicable) Honors Courses

Disclaimer:

1. The result displayed on 50L, DU website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is notice.

2. Student should immediately contact S0L, DU if there is any discrepancy in the abowve result of marks in theory and passing criteria within one
month from the declaration of the result.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1317 GQ-AMRSN-1317

Candidate Name: Prashant Verma Prashant Verma

Date Of Birth: 13-08-1989 13-08-1989

Father Name: Brijesh Kumar Verma Brijesh Kumar Verma

Addressl: 7378, Gali Tel Mil,Ram Nagar,Pahar 7378, Gali Tel Mil,Ram Nagar,Pahar
Ganj, Tourist Hotel,New Delhi-110055 Ganj, Tourist Hotel,New Delhi-110055

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Upendra Singh (Police
Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Upendra Singh - Police Constable
Report Verified Date: 14-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAL

TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1317
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Prashant Verma
FATHER NAME Brijesh Eumar Verma
DATE OF BIRTH 13-August-1959

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

7378, Gah Tel Mil,Ram Nagar,Pahar Ganj, Tounst Horel New Dielha-110055

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Pahar Ganj Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |[NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 01123524746
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 14-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Upendra Singh, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Cmil or Criminal case institted against the Reference
Mumber raised before ns. The information iz subject to the search condreted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence. thes information is subjectrre in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Cmil or Criminal case institnted against the Feference
MNumber rassed before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condneted withun the Juasdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence. thes information is subjectrre in nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLTENT and the nadersigned is not liable for aay act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Traly

Adufpod

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: AKBPV3546M AKBPV3546M

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 12 /12



Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

‘ff_ E-Flllng»mm-m;m X, callUs v @ English v

Incame Tax Degartment, Govermment of Inda

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home > e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
°Ynu have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
AKBPV3546M PO HET WXXHA
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Prashant Verma

Prashant Verma

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Prashant WVerma

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 2

CaselD GO-AMRSM-1317

Current Group World Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 14 May 2025 06214 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Resolved Matches Z Positive: 0 Possible: O
Unresolved Matches
Neme Prashant Vierma
Diste Printed 14-05-2025, 0616

i, s N Y% LSEG B

False: 2

Confidential

13 Aug 1989

14 May 2025 06:14
MNo

Yes

Unspecified- 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Regalulion Mabehing Data{s) of Citizans Last Last Resolubion  Resslubion Match
W UID Type Category Gender g Location Aisk
Status Entity i Birth hip Resolved Roviewed Reason Comirment Strengih
FALSE Prashant BA55024 o8 INDIVIDHUAL MALE 2001 D IND 14- Agto-Reso Diate of Birth Exaci -
VERMA SiC 2000 May-2025 hyed msmabch 100%
FALSE Frashant TaBEI3A o8, INDIVIDUAL MALE IND IND 14 Unknown  NO MATCH Exact -
VERMA, Sic Mlary-2025 100%
[r— Prashant Venma
Dt Prinsed 14-05-2005, 05:16
Frwred Dy Ferercer Kumar

Grong World Check m I.S EG m@ELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (c)

AUDIT

Date. Actioned By Action Notes Flapen

14 May 2025 06:14 Hemender Kumar 1 World-Check matches Desktop

resolved as Failse

14 May 2025 06:14 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

14 May 2025 06:14 Hemender Kumar New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

All tmestamps in ths export are m UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Motice

The contents of this record are private and confidental and should not be disclosed to third parties unless: (1) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the recoed subject requests any data that you may hotd on them, and such data inchedes thesr Werd-Check record; or (jii) you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. ou must consider and abede by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy nghts of individuals and rmust notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and prowide them with information contamned in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiow shall not rely upon the content of thas.
without making independent checks to verify the information contained therein. Information ommelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avalable in the extemnal sources towhich links are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underying sources must be venfied with
the recond subject before any action is aken and you should inform ws § amy links to the scasrces are broken. F this record contains negative allegations, it should
b= assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
wentified in the datsbase, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The natre of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent polibcal pesitions or are connected to such individuals.

MName Prashant Vemma
Diate Printed 14-05-7025, 06-16

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
= ol YO LSEG Hfuucence
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Annexure 6 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 25/ 25



Annexure 6 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Prashant Verma

Prashant Verma

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1317 GQ-AMRSN-1317
Employee Id: 113884 113884
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in the overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

20-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Prashant Verma Prashant Verma
DOB 13-08-89 13-08-89
Graduation
Mame of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi
Course B.A. B.A.
Specialization [ Major Mathematics Mathematics
Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization [ Major MNA MA

Year of Passing 2008 2008

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between 12th (2008) & UG (2010). During this period, Candidate was enrolled in

a GNIT diploma program at NIIT. Hence considering the gap period as Green.

10th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2006 2006

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer KPMG KPMG

Full Name of the Employee Prashant Verma Prashant Verma
Date of joining - From 25-04-22 25-04-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 16-02-24 16-02-24

Designation / Role

Team Leader

Team Leader

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year 3 months identified between KFMG(02-2024) & AML(05-2025). During this period,
Candidate tock a personal break from career for family reasons and was not part of any company, hence
considering the gap period as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer Accenture Accenture

Full Name of the Employee Prashant Verma Prashant Verma
Date of joining - From 28-09-17 28-09-17

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-04-22 21-04-22
Designation / Role SME SME

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer Snapdeal Snapdeal

Full Name of the Employee Prashant Verma Prashant Verma
Date of joining - From 09-02-15 09-02-15

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 08-01-16 08-01-16

Designation / Role

Senior Analyst

Senior Analyst

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year 8 months identified between Snapdeal(01-2016) & Accenture(09-2017). During this
period, Candidate was running his own business & later worked for IQOR Services India Pvt Ltd(16-10-2013 to 09-
12-2014) as a CSE. Hence considering the gap period as Green.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 29/ 29



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1317

GQ-AMRSN-1317

Candidate Name:

Prashant Verma

Prashant Verma

Date Of Birth:

13-08-1989

13-08-1989

Father Name:

Brijesh Kumar Verma

Brijesh Kumar Verma

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 7378, Gali Tel Mil,Ram Nagar,Pahar 7378, Gali Tel Mil,Ram Nagar,Pahar
Ganj, Tourist Hotel,New Delhi-110055 Ganj, Tourist Hotel,New Delhi-110055
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-1317
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Prashant Verma
FATHER NAME Bnjesh Eumar Verma
DATE OF BIRTH 13-August-1959

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

7378, Gah Tel Mil,Ram MNagar,Pahar Ganj, Tounst Hotel, New Delhi-110035

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

14-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Tenified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of thus search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thes information iz snbjective in nahire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber mised before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condncted within the Jnasdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thus information is subjectve i natire.

DISCILAIMER:

Proper dune diligence has been condncted in retdeval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mnstmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned counrt. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Truly

i

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Prashant Verma

Prashant Verma

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1317 GQ-AMRSN-1317
Employee Id: 113884 113884
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name:

PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025
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Annexure 9 (a)

100285679025 | MHBAN19181210000016385

KPMG INDIA SERVICES

Employment History Report

PRASHANT BRIJESH 25/04/2022 16/02/2024
LLP YERMA, YERMA,

100285679025 | MHBANOD456650001165131 ACCENTURE FRASHANT BRIJESH 28/09/2017 21/04/2022
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. WERMA VERMA

100285679025 | DLCPMOD333160000007172 | IQOR SERVICES INDIA PRASHANT BRIJESH 161072013 0912/2014
PVT.LTD VERMA YVERMA
hitps:funifiedportal-emp ephindia.gov_in
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Prashant Verma Unable To Verify

Pan Number: #3546M Unable To Verify

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable Unable To Verify

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Unable To Verify

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Unable To Verify

Status: Not Applicable ORANGE

Verified By: Not Applicable UNABLE TO VERIFY

Remarks: Please note that there is a KYC error occurred during the verification process.
Hence closing the check as Orange.

Information Source Name: Unable To Verify

Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE
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No annexure images available.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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